2.4 Category B – Commercial Vehicle 

The Supplier shall offer a wide range of commercial vehicles within this category, including but not limited to; 

(a) Small Pickup Truck with a 6’ truck bed, options for a five (5) persons extended cab, and a maximum 

payload capacity of up to one thousand eight hundred (1800 lbs) pounds is required; 

(b) Half (1/2) Ton Pickup Truck with up to an 8' truck bed, options for a six (6) persons extended cab, and a 

maximum payload capacity of up to two thousand (2000 lbs) pounds is required. Additionally, the vehicles 

should be provided with the option of both two-wheel and four-wheel drive;

[...]

(i) Fourteen (14) feet Cube Van with seat capacity for at least two (2) persons and maximum payload 

capacity of up to three thousand six hundred fifty (3630 lbs) pounds, as well as pull out ramp is required; 

and, 

(j) Sixteen (16) feet Cube Van with seat capacity for at least two (2) persons and maximum payload capacity 

of up to six thousand seven hundred (6700 lbs) pounds, as well as pull out ramp is required. 

2.5 Onboarding Process for Customer 

The Supplier recognizes the significance of a well-structured onboarding process to ensure a smooth transition 
for Customers utilizing the Vehicle Rental and Related Services.